In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the District of Columbia (Bar No. 997251). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Jonathan H. Lasken Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: jlasken@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the State of

Peter Richman Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: prichman@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the State of Maryland (Bar No. No Number Assigned). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Jessica S. Drake Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: jdrake@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the District of Columbia (Bar No. 1023275). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Helder Agostinho Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: hagostinho@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the District of Columbia (Bar No. 241076). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Shane A. Bryan Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: sbryan@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the District of Columbia (Bar No. 1011001). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Nicholas Bush Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: nbush@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the District of Columbia (Bar No. 486423). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Keitha Clopper Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: kclopper@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. §

Kelly Fabian Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: kfabian@ftc.gov

In the Matter of Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

Docket No. D09390

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on February 07, 2020, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the State of California (Bar No. 272941). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Jessica Moy Federal Trade Commission 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 Telephone: 202-326-2604 Email: jmoy@ftc.gov

Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

D09390

Edgewell Personal Care Company and Harry©s Inc.

D09390